
STREET GUIDE. 89

Cs|>l>< bpt Sllssion and
Howard fin Sixteenth S to

Serpoiit.ne av.
tit reel. W.side.

Fifteenth 'i

Sixteenth 100

Seventeenth 200
KlKliteenth 300
Nineteenth 400
Twentieth 500
Tweutv-iirst 600
Twent\ -second 700
Twentv-third 800
Twenlv-luurth SXW
Twentv-llfth.. 1000

Twenty-sixth 1100
Serpentine avenue

Card Alley, bet Vallejo
and Green fm Stockton W.

Carl, bet Frederick and
Sullivan fm Clayton \V.

Carlus Place, bet I'ow-
eli and .llasou fm OTurrell
S.

Carolina, l»5t Wisconsin
and De Uaro fm ElKhth S
to Napoleon.

Caroline, bet Sixth and
Seventh im Folsom SE.

Caroline Plaee, bet
Jackson and Pacific fm
Powell E.

Carter, Vifitaclon Vallev.
Carver, B H.
Case, B U, Gilt Map No 4.

Castro, bet Noc and Dia-
mond ira Ridley S

t'ayuga Avenne, San
MiKuel, \V End Map No 1.

Cedar, bet Davis and
Front fm Clay to Wash-
InKtoD.

Cedar Avenue, bet
Geary and Post fm Larklu
to Laguna.

Cedar I<a«ne, bet Seven-
teenth and Eighteenth fm
Mission to Valencia*

Cemetery Avenue, bet
Lyon and Central av fm
Bush S to Centnii av.

Center, bet El Dorado and
Santa Clara fin the bay \V
to Harrison.

Central, City Land Aasn
Central Avenue, bet
Lyon and Wainut fm
Geary N to Presidio Reser-
vation.

Central Plaee, bet
Kearny and Dupont fm
Pine S.

Central Place, bet Sec-
ond and Third fm Bryant
to Brnnnan.

ChaniberH. bet Pacific
and Broadway tm Davis to
Battery.

CliauiberH Alley, bet
Powell and Muson fm
Greenwich to Lombard.

<1iannel, bet Berry and
Hooper S\V fm the bay to
Eighth.

Channel, R U, Gilt Map
No 4.

Charity, D H, Gill Map
No 4.

ChnrIeM,Falnnount Tract
Charlen Plac^,bet First
and Second fm Harrixon to
Essex pi.

Cha«M>, B H, Gift Mop No 4.

Chase, bet Williamson and
-MerrlUeld fm J'olnt Lobos
av N.

thathani Place, bet
Dupont and Stockton fm
Bush N.

CliattanooBra, bet Dolo-
res and (Jhurch fni Twen-
ty-first S to Twenty-fourth

Chelsea Plaee, bet
Stockton and Powell fm
Bush S.

C h e u e r y, FslrmouDt
Tract.

Chepultepec, B H.
Cherry, bet Maple and

First av fm California N.
CherubuMCO, B H.
Chenley, b^'l Seventh and
Klvhth I'm Harrison SE.

<'liestnut, bet Lombard
ond Francisco W fm San-
eoine to Presidio Reserva-
tion.

Street. iV. side.
Sansome 2
Montuomcry 100
Webster
Kearnv 200
Dupont 300
Beliair place
Stockton 400
Chestnut alley
Powell 500
Mason COO
MoiitKomery avenue
Tavlor 700
Jones 800
Leavenworth 900
Hvde 1000
Laikin 1100

Polk 1200
Vau Ness avenue 1300
Franklin .• 1400

Gough 1.500

tictavia 1600
Laguna 1700
Lobos Square
Buchanan 1800
Webster lUOO
Fillmore 2000
Stelner 2100
Pierce 2200
Scott 2;<00

Devlsadero 2400
Broderick. 2.500

Baker 2ti00

Presidio Reservation
«liestnut Alley, bet
Stockton and Powell Im
Chestnut N.

(Iiina, NW n Dry Dock
Basin to Water Bront.

China Avenue, Excel-
Bior H Aesn.

Church, bet Dolores and
Sanchez fm Ridley S to
Thirtieth.

Church I.ane, bet Six-
teenth and Seventeenth im
Dolores W to Church.

Church Place, bet
Greenwich and Lombard
Im Dupont W.

City Hall Avenue, fm
Market oi>p Eighth to Park
av.

Clitra (Clary) bet Folsoni
and Harrison tm RUch to
Sixth.

•Street. JS'. side.
nitch 2

Fourth 100
Hulbert Alley
Fifth 200
Clara Avenue, W of
DoukIoss fm Eighteenth N

Clara Lane, bet Ki>arny
and Dupont fm Sutter to
Bush.

Clarence Place, bet
Second and Third fm
TowMsend NW.

Clark, bet .larkson and
Pacltic fm Drumm to
Front.

Clay, bet Sacramento and
Washini^loii W fm Ea.it.

•Street. A', side.
East 2
Drumm 100
Davis 200
Cedur
Front 300
Battery 400
.Sansonie 500
Leldesdorff
MontKomery 600
Kearny 700
PurtKmoutb Square
Brenham place
Dupont 800

Waverly place
Spofiord
Stockton 000
Clay alley
Prospect place
I'owell 1000
Fremont court
Wetmore place •

Tay
Mason 1100
Verba Buena
Tavlor 1200
Jones 1300
Priest
Jleed
Leavenworth 1400

Hyde __.1.500
Torrens court
Larkin 1600
Polk 170(1

Van Ness avenue 1800
Franklin 11)00

Gough
Lafayette Park
Laguna 2200
Buchanan jt 230<i

Webster 2400
Fillmore 2500
Stelner 2600
Alta Plaza
Pierce 2700
Scott t J. 2800
Devlsadero f 2')00

Broderick 300O
Baker 3100
Lyon 3200
Central avenue 3300
Walnut 3400
Laurel 3.500

Locust Siaxi

Spruce 3700
Mtiple asOO
Cherry 3900
First avenue

Clay Avenue, bet Stock-
ton and Powell fm Clay N.

Clayton, bet .\shbury and
Cole S fra Fulton.

Cleaveland, bet Folsoni
and Harrison fm Seventh
to Columbia S<iuure.

< lenient, bet California
and Point Lobos ov fm
First av W.

Clement Place, bet
Dupont and Stockton fm
Green S.

Clementina, bet How-
ard and FolBom fm First
SW.

Street. JV.slde.
First 2

Ecker
Second 100
Third 200
Fourth 300
Fifth 400
Andrew
Sixth 500
Sumner OOO
Eighth 70O

Clinton, bet Sixth and
Seventh fin Bryant to SE
of Brannun.

Cll|>l>er, bet Twenty-flfth
and Twenty-sixth Ini Uld
San Jose Road W to Doug-
lass

CoflMian Place, bet
Powell and .Mason fm
Washington S.

Cohen Place, bet Leav-
enworth and Hyde tm Ki-
lls S.

<°ole, W of Clayton S fm
Fulton to Carl.

Collegre, Lnlverslty H
Assn.

t'ollCKC Place, bet Lar-
kin and Polk fm Hayes N.

Collins, bet Wood and
Ferrle fm Polnl Lobos av
X.

Colorado, bet Mexico
and Arizona Im Water
Front S to Didla

Colton, E s Brady bet
Market and Mission

Columbia, bet Nine-
teenth and Twentieth fm
Valencia W.

Columbia, bet Sixth and
Seventh fm Folsom to
ilarrisoti

<°oIumbia, bet Florida
and Harrison fm Mission
Creek S to Twenty-first,
thence E to Florida,
thence S to Serpentine av.

Columbia Mi|uare, bet
Folsom and Harrison,
Sherman and Columbia

Colusa, bet Yolo and
Marin fm the bay W to
Nebraska

Commerce, bet Green
and Union fm the bay to

Battery
Commercial, bet Sac-
ramento and Clay fm East
to Dupont

•Street. jV. side.

East 2
Drumm 100
Davis 200
Front 300
Battery 400
Sausome 500
Leldisdorfl".

Montgomery 600
Kearny 700
Dupont

Connecticut, bet Mis-
souri and Arkansas fm
Center S to Tulare.

Converse, bet Eighth
and Ninth liri Bryant S.

<'ook, bet Ferrle and
Bovce fm Point Lobos av
N."

Cooper's Alley, bet
Kearny and Dupont fm
Jackson S.

Cortex, B H.
Cortland Avenue, B
H.

Cottage Place, bet
Geary and I'ost fm Jones
E.

Cottaice Place, bet Clay
and \\ ashington fm Tay-
lor W.

Cotter, .\cademy Tract.

<reek l.ane, bet Thir-
teenth and Fourteenth fm
Howard to Folsom

Crescent Avenue, B H
«'roeUer, S s Stevenson

bet Brady and Hermann.
4'roke, Academy Tract.
(rook, bet Third and
Fourth fm Townsend
NW.

Cross, San Miguel, WEnd
Map No 1.

Cushman, bet Mason
and Taylor fm California
to Sacramento.

Custom House Place,
bet llattery and Sansonie
fm Washington to Jack-
son.

D. tM;t C and Golden Gate
PaTk fm First av west.

I>, S'.uth S F. I'm Water
Front SW toVountv line.

Uakotah. tm Water
Front .< to India.

Dale Place, bet Leav-
enworth and Hyde fm Ty-
ler S.

Dame, Fulriuount Tract.

Dartmouth, University
H Assn.

Davis, bet Drumm and
Front N fm Market to

Vallejo.
•Street, A*, tide.

Market and Pine 2
California lOO

.>»acrameuto 200
CommerclaL
CItt.v 800


